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314 - 110M L/BERPAGAR LELAKI - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 14.1 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD MUHAMAD UPM 0000
National Record NR 13.67 RAYZAM SHAH WAN SOFIAN 2017

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:32 am Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 386 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMAD UPM 14.36   Q

2 359 MUHAMMAD IZHAR BIN ZUL AZMAN SHAH UTHM 15.95   Q

3 363 AWEL ALEX UTM 16.06   Q

4 233 TAN WEI WEN UNIMAS 16.29  

5 122 AZAM HARITH BIN AHMAD IZAM KPTMK 16.29  

6 140 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YUSDINI MSU 16.57  

7 157 SOH YONG JUN TARUMT 16.85  

8 321 NAZEEM IRSYAD BIN KHAIRUL NIZAM USM 20.25  

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:38 am Wind: +1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 279 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 15.17   Q

2 335 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTEM 15.42   Q

3 241 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 15.74   Q

4 384 MUHAMMAD FAIZ AIMAN BIN SAIDATULAKMAR UUM 16.10   q

5 123 MUHAMMAD NURSYAHAZRIN BIN MOHD RASID KPTMK 16.17   q

6 274 MUHAMMAD HILMI ZAKUWAN BIN YUSRI AZHAR UPM 16.24   q

7 170 LEE JUIN SHYAN TAYLORS 20.72  

8 317 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL USM 22.47  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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110M L/BERPAGAR LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 386 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMAD UPM 14.36 Q

2 2 279 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 15.17 Q

3 2 335 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTEM 15.42 Q

4 2 241 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 15.74 Q

5 1 359 MUHAMMAD IZHAR BIN ZUL AZMAN SHAH UTHM 15.95 Q

6 1 363 AWEL ALEX UTM 16.06 Q

7 2 384 MUHAMMAD FAIZ AIMAN BIN SAIDATULAKMAR UUM 16.10 q

8 2 123 MUHAMMAD NURSYAHAZRIN BIN MOHD RASID KPTMK 16.17 q

9 2 274 MUHAMMAD HILMI ZAKUWAN BIN YUSRI AZHAR UPM 16.24 q

10 1 122 AZAM HARITH BIN AHMAD IZAM KPTMK 16.29

10 1 233 TAN WEI WEN UNIMAS 16.29

12 1 140 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YUSDINI MSU 16.57

13 1 157 SOH YONG JUN TARUMT 16.85

14 1 321 NAZEEM IRSYAD BIN KHAIRUL NIZAM USM 20.25

15 2 170 LEE JUIN SHYAN TAYLORS 20.72

16 2 317 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL USM 22.47

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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